We have imputed the depreciation and built a decreasing profit percentage across time function6

365 S.W. 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33027
801 Brickell Avenue, Suite 900, Miami, FL. 33131

 2445 M Street N.W., Suite 700, Washington, DC 20037
 245 Park Avenue, 39th Floor, N.Y., N.Y. 10167

 1 South Dearborn St, Suite 2100, Chicago, Illinois, 60603
 245 First Street, Riverview II, 18th Floor, Cambridge, MA 02142

 17th Floor Torre Magenta, Paseo de la Reforma 284, Colonia Juarez, Mexico City, 06600
 Edificio Colonos Sur, Victoria Ocampo 360, Piso 3, Buenos Aires, C1107BGA

 Paulista Financial District, Torre João Salém, Av. Paulista, 1079, Sao Paulo, Brazil
 Paseo de la Castellana 95-15, (Torre Europa), 28046 Madrid, Spain

 2nd floor, Lindencorso, Unter den Linden 21, 10117 Berlin, Germany
 1 Northumberland Avenue, Trafalgar Square, London, WC2N 5BW, England

 http://www.thevaluationgroup.net

   Page  of 61 46

http://www.thevaluationgroup.net

The concept is outlined in our Build Up Capitalization Rate chapter in this report.

Table X.II
Pro-Forma Operating Results

Strems Law Firm, P.A.
Development of Net Cash Flow

$
Year Net Profit Depreciation Change in

Working
Capital

Net Cash Flow

2021 12,753,000 750,000 16,729 13,486,271

2022 10,854,000 750,000 12,724 11,591,276

2023 8,750,000 750,000 10,543 9,489,457

2024 7,500,000 750,000 8,386 8,241,614

2025 6,230,000 750,000 6,432 6,973,568

2026 4,215,000 750,000 5,197 4,959,803

2027 3,750,000 750,000 4,639 4,495,361

2028 2,941,000 750,000 3,718 3,687,282

2029 1,750,000 750,000 2,742 2,497,258

2030 1,216,000 750,000 2,076 1,963,924

Total 59,950,000 67,385,814

365 S.W. 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33027
801 Brickell Avenue, Suite 900, Miami, FL. 33131

 2445 M Street N.W., Suite 700, Washington, DC 20037
 245 Park Avenue, 39th Floor, N.Y., N.Y. 10167

 1 South Dearborn St, Suite 2100, Chicago, Illinois, 60603
 245 First Street, Riverview II, 18th Floor, Cambridge, MA 02142

 17th Floor Torre Magenta, Paseo de la Reforma 284, Colonia Juarez, Mexico City, 06600
 Edificio Colonos Sur, Victoria Ocampo 360, Piso 3, Buenos Aires, C1107BGA

 Paulista Financial District, Torre João Salém, Av. Paulista, 1079, Sao Paulo, Brazil